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HANSON RIVET

AIR HYDRAULIC RIVET SQUEEZER
with REMOTE INTENSIFIER

These hand held riveters offer great ergonomic advantages in comparison to air only 
powered compression models. They are smaller, lighter, quieter and more versatile for 

ease of operator use. One of many distinct advantages is that the tool itself is about half 
the size of most other compression riveters, additionally there is constant force throughout

 the entire stroke of the tool which provides consistent rivet forming.

MODEL
STANDARD YOKES *

SQUEEZE FORCE 
(lbf)

RIVET DIAMETER CAPACITIES **

REACH GAP SOLID
ALUMINUM SOLID STEEL TUBULAR

STEEL

NXS-C4K15
NXS-C4K3
NXS-C4K4

1.50”
3.00”
4.00”

1.50”
1.50”
1.50”

3,600 1/8” 3/32” 3/16”

NXS-C6K2
NXS-C6K3
NXS-C6K3

2.00”
3.00”
4.00”

1.50”
1.50”
1.50”

6,445 3/16” 5/32” 1/4”

NXS-C9K2
NXS-C9K3
NXS-C9K4

2.00”
3.00”
4.00”

1.25”
1.50”
1.50”

8,790 1/4” 3/16” 5/16”

* NOTE: Other size yokes available, call for details.

** Can vary based on rivet hardness and application.


