

Phone: 818-485-0500 FAX: 818-485-0540 Outside CA: 1-800-RRRIVET

www.hansonrivet.com



AIR HYDRAULIC RIVET SQUEEZER with REMOTE INTENSIFIER





These hand held riveters offer great ergonomic advantages in comparison to air only powered compression models. They are smaller, lighter, quieter and more versatile for ease of operator use. One of many distinct advantages is that the tool itself is about half the size of most other compression riveters, additionally there is constant force throughout the entire stroke of the tool which provides consistent rivet forming.

MODEL	STANDARD YOKES *		SQUEEZE FORCE	RIVET DIAMETER CAPACITIES **		
	REACH	GAP	(lbf)	SOLID ALUMINUM	SOLID STEEL	TUBULAR STEEL
NXS-C4K15 NXS-C4K3 NXS-C4K4	1.50" 3.00" 4.00"	1.50" 1.50" 1.50"	3,600	1/8"	3/32"	3/16"
NXS-C6K2 NXS-C6K3 NXS-C6K3	2.00" 3.00" 4.00"	1.50" 1.50" 1.50"	6,445	3/16"	5/32"	1/4"
NXS-C9K2 NXS-C9K3 NXS-C9K4	2.00" 3.00" 4.00"	1.25" 1.50" 1.50"	8,790	1/4"	3/16"	5/16"

^{*} NOTE: Other size yokes available, call for details.



** Can vary based on rivet hardness and application.